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197701250000
06960

01/25/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

MITCHELL &
SON CONST-
ETAL

18 363 Other:SEE I
NST

197701250000
06750

01/25/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

MITCHELL L.T-
DBA-MITCHEL

18 363 Other:SEE
INST

197701250000
06860

01/25/1977
12:00:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

MITCHELL
TOMMY-DBA-
MITCH

18 363 Other:SEE
INST


