Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Index Type= Misc. Documents;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197701250000 06960	01/25/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	MITCHELL & SON CONST- ETAL	18	363				Other:SEE I NST
197701250000 06750	01/25/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	MITCHELL L.T- DBA-MITCHEL	18	363				Other:SEE INST
197701250000 06860	01/25/1977 12:00:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	MITCHELL TOMMY-DBA- MITCH	18	363				Other:SEE INST